Motor:
Battery:

Controller:

Tyre Size:

Front Suspension:

Rear Suspension:
Brakes:

Sprocket Ratio:
Chain:

Maximum Speed:
Charge Time:
Endurance:

Bike Size:
Wheelbase:

Seat Height:

Min. Ground Clearance:

Gross Weight:

Net Weight:

2200W 60V Brushless Motor
60V 20AH Lithium Battery

Brushless Controller, Knob Speed Regulation
Low, Medium and High Start Adjustable
15 Clicks

Front 14" Rear 12"

Inverted Hydraulic Aliminum Front Suspension
Hydraulic Damping Iron Shock Absorption
Front and Rear Hydraulic Handbrakes
11/74

T8F Chain

65 km/h (2200W)

4 Hours

120 Min

1500 mm * 700 mm * 9150 mm

1020 mm

700 mm

320 mm

52.5kgs

42.5 kgs



