Motor:	2200W 60V Brushless Motor
Battery:	60V 20AH Lithium Battery
Controller:	Brushless Controller, Knob Speed Regulation Low, Medium and High Start Adjustable 15 Clicks
Tyre Size:	Front 14" Rear 12"
Front Suspension:	Inverted Hydraulic Aliminum Front Suspension
Rear Suspension:	Hydraulic Damping Iron Shock Absorption
Brakes:	Front and Rear Hydraulic Handbrakes
Sprocket Ratio:	11/74
Chain:	T8F Chain
Maximum Speed:	65 km/h (2200W)
Charge Time:	4 Hours
Endurance:	120 Min
Bike Size:	1500 mm * 700 mm * 9150 mm
Wheelbase:	1020 mm
Seat Height:	700 mm
Min. Ground Clearance:	320 mm
Gross Weight:	52.5 kgs
Net Weight:	42.5 kgs